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TOYOTA GAZOO Racing Rally Challenge in EX U3 &®D

ITINERARY

TC Location SS dist. Liaison dist. Total dist. Target time 1st car due
SS PR SSiERE VIV bRt #HISENERE BIRPTEISR STIRER
0 Rally Start 9:30
1 JIN 30.74 30.74 1:00 10:30
SS1 JIN1 1.50 0:03 10:33 |
2 GREEN 0.15 1.65 0:07 10:40 '%
SS2 GREEN 1 6.15 0:03 10:43 [
3 ORANGE 1.16 7.31 0:20 11:03
SS3 ORANGE 1 1.42 0:03 11:06
3A Regroup In 8.55 11.13 0:25 11:31
3B Regroup Exit / Service A In 0:15 11:46
3C Service A Exit 0:45 12:31
4 JIN 30.74 30.74 1:00 13:31 [
SS4 JIN 2 1.50 0:03 13:34 =
5 GREEN 0.15 1.65 0:07 13:41 |4
SS5 GREEN 2 6.15 0:03 13:44
6 OREANGE 1.16 7.31 0:20 14:04
SS6 ORANGE 2 1.42 0:03 14:07
6A Rally Finish 8.39 9.81 0:25 14:32

Rally Total 18.14 81.04 100.34 18.08% SS/Total |




